PRODUCT DATASHEET
A4 BI-METAL TEK SCREW
Evolution Fasteners (UK) Ltd
Units 2A & 2B Clyde Gateway Trade Park
Dalmarnock Road, Rutherglen, Glasgow G73 1AN
Tel: +44 (0)141 647 7100 / Fax: +44 (0)141 647 5100
Email: technical@evolutionfasteners.co.uk
Product Details
Designed for: Fastening in aluminium sheeting and panels
Head style: Hexagonal
Drive bit: 5/16” hexagonal
Thread form: Twin, coarse thread (Tek 3)/fine thread (Tek 5)
Material grade: A4 stainless
Coating: Electroplated zinc
Recommended drill speed: 1500 – 2500 RPM
Product Code Size Drill
point
Effective
thread
length
Drilling
Capacity Washer Steel
thickness
A4BM25-3 5.5 x 25mm Tek 3 14.0mm 1.2 - 3.5mm N/A 1.2 - 3.5mm
A4BM38-3 5.5 x 38mm Tek 3 27.0mm 1.2 – 3.5mm N/A 1.2 – 3.5mm
A4BM50-3 5.5 x 50mm Tek 3 38.0mm 1.2 – 3.5mm N/A 1.2 – 3.5mm
A4BM75-3 5.5 x 75mm Tek 3 60.0mm 1.2 – 3.5mm N/A 1.2 – 3.5mm
Tek 3 range – for light steel
Product Code Size Drill
point
Effective
thread
length
Drilling
Capacity Washer Steel
thickness
A4BM38-5 5.5 x 38mm Tek 5 15.0mm 4.0 – 12.5mm N/A 4.0 – 12.5mm
Tek 3 range – for heavy steel
>
Technical Data
Hardness Rating (Vickers scale)